

pachet produse conform specificatiei

I.D.: 103347299

Data publicarii	23.09.24	Coduri CPV	30192700-8
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 1.367,46 RON - 1.367,46 RON

Descriere: 1 lip aracet keyroad 500ml buc 8,0 13,03 104,27 19,81 2 sfoara iuta.141 ghm 12,0 3,78 45,38 8,62 3 banda dad buret.380 2x250cm set 1,0 7,14 7,14 1,36 4 panza sac 50cmx2m rola rol 1,0 49,58 49,58 9,42 5 pasla a4 10/set pigna set 1,0 8,82 8,82 1,68 6 mere 10/set 18mm set 1,0 2,94 2,94 0,56 7 ghinda.694 #0790 10/set set 2,0 6,64 13,28 2,52 8 ciuperci.694 5/set 3x5cm set 2,0 4,96 9,92 1,88 9 banda dad 18x25.141 buc 1,0 4,62 4,62 0,88 10 ry 5215031 rafie natural natur buc 4,0 8,07 32,27 6,13 11 silic rez 7x260 7/set set 12,0 5,46 65,56 12,45 12 ghinda.694 buchet buc 3,0 5,46 16,39 3,11 13 catina #0570 buc 2,0 4,79 9,58 1,82 14 doveac.803 #0290 buc 10,0 2,44 24,37 4,63 15 Pasla 20x30cm /buc buc 17,0 1,60 27,13 5,16 16 dosar sina pl /buc buc 60,0 0,67 40,32 7,66 17 ry 3307600 styro inel 1/2 17cm buc 6,0 4,9
